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Snacks & Starters

Lucy Platter NEW

Selection of small bite, spicy wings, nachos,
battered fish, Fries, and Dipping Sauce.

Lucy Wlllings «mEeW
Chicken Wings tossed in our own spicy sauce
Served with lime and Mayonnaise.

Sweet Sour Crispy Dori “MNEW
Crispy Dory Fillet, served with Tamarind Chutney.

Chicken Strips

served with smokey aioli and lemon wedge

Truffle Fries
coated fries, truffle essence, aioli

FOOd All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

145

75

80

85

65






WVlains

Nlasi Iga Rasa Nlusantara ME
Wok- Fried Rice torched ginger, battered
eggplant, Spiced fried chicken, spicy ribs
cashew, Taste of Indonesian.

Singaporean Char meW

Kuue Taowu
Singaporean style flat rice noodle, with
shrimp, extra vegetable and crackers.

Asian BBQ Chicken Burger <nEW
Crispy Chicken Burger, Served with our

own spicy sauce, Kyuri Pickle, Orange
Slice Cheese, and garlic aioli.

Sop Buntut
slow braised oxtail served with jasmine rice,
melinjo crackers and green sambal

Iga Bakar W

grilled beef ribs, nasi jeruk,
sambal kecombrang

Seafood Spaghetti
spaghetti pasta with garlic, mixed
seafood, and molica crumb

W spicy

FOOd All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

150

85

78

180

135

110
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Vlains

Nlasi Goreng Sei Sapi

Nasi Goreng Buntut

Nlasi Goreng Gila

XO MNMazemen ﬂ%

ﬂ% chef recommendation

Food

85

85

85

85



Brownie

lucy-group.com




brownie, gelato

vanilla cream diplomate, salted caramel

Food












Luey

Energy Drink

Red Bull Energy Drink 250ml

Red Bull Cocktails

Red Bull Vodka
Vodka, Red Bull Energy Drink & Lime Wedges

Red Bull Highball
Whisky, Red Bull Energy Drink & Lime Wedges

o
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

50

125

140



Lucy's
Signature Cocktails

Viva La Frida

light rum, yuzu juice, soda, lychee syrup

California MNMotherf*cker

vodka, gin, light rum, tequila, whisky liqueur,
cream liqueur, orange liqueur, orange juice

2Zombie Catchers

bourbon whisky, mango puree, earl grey, laksa
cordial, aromatic bitter, angostura orange bitter,
habanero tincure, sour mix

Davy Jones' Locket

blended scotch whisky, almond liqueur, earl
grey secang extract, cranberry juice, fresh
lemon, aromatic bitter, syrup de gomme

Wild Flower Bloom

london dry gin infused kaffir leaf, ime cordial,
fresh lime, egg white

Love Pouring

tequila reposado, orange liqueur, bitter, sweet
vermouth, elder flower, fresh lemon

Swipe Right
tequila reposado, lime cordial, rose syrup,
grenadine, fresh lime

Bittersmeet Symphony
vodka, apricot liqueur, bitter, orange juice, mint
syrup

®
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

150

180

180

160

160

160

160

160



gin, sweet vermouth, campari

whiskey, sugar, angostura bitter

st remy, orange liqueur, fresh lemon

rye whiskey, sweet vermouth,
angostura bitter, cherry liqueur

vodka, peach liqueur, orange juice, cranberry juice,
cassis liqueur/blackcurrant liqueur, fresh lime

vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso

whiskey, fresh lemon, white egg

light rum, fresh mint, fresh lime, soda

vodka, fresh lime, ginger beer

vodka, orange liqueur, fresh lime,
cranberry juice

tequila, orange liqueur, sweet sour

vodka, lychee liqueur, lychee syrup,
orange ligueur, fresh lemon



Ly

Singlemalt

Aberfeldy 21 Y.O
Aberfeldy 16 Y.O
Aberfeldy 12 Y.O

NMacallan 18 YO Sherry Oak
NMacallan 12 YO Sherry Oak
MNacallan 12 YO Triple Cask

Singleton 18 YO
Singleton 12 YO
Glenlivet 18 YO
Glenlivet 12 YO
Glenfiddich 18 YO
Glenfiddich 15 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO
Balvenie 12 YO
Oban 14 YO
Glenmorangie 10 YO

Glenmorangie X

o
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

9500

3100

180 / 2200
20000

320 / 4500
320 / 4500
4500

180 / 2500
4500

170 / 2500
3700

3000

170 / 2400
230 / 3000
230 / 2900
2600

2000



Ly

American Whiskey

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Jack Daniel's Old No. 7
Jack Daniel's Honey
Gentleman Jack

Buffalo Trace

Jim Beam Apple

Irish Whiskey

John Jameson Black Barrel
John Jameson IPA
John Jameson Stout

John Jameson

Vodka

Ciroc

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Ketel One
Haku

o
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

160 / 2200
130 / 1600
130 / 1600
150 / 2100
150 / 2000
120 / 1400

170 / 1900
150 / 1900
150 / 1900
140 / 1700

2200
150 / 2200
2200
140 / 2000
130 / 1700



Ly

Gin

Tanqueray No. 10

Tanqueray Gin
NNonkey 47 Dry Gin
NMNonkey 47 Sloe Gin
Hendrick's

Roku

Bombay Sapphire

Rum

Ron Z2acapa 23 YO
Diplomatico Reserva

Wyers Dark

o
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

170 / 2700
130 / 1600
230 / 2500
230 / 2500
170 / 2400
150 / 1900
120 / 1500

3700
180 / 2500
110 / 1400



Ly

Tequila

Clase Azul Reposado
Codigo 1530 Reposado
Cenote Anejo
Cenote Reposado
Patron El Alto
Patron El Cielo
Patron Anejo

Patron Reposado
Patron Silver

Don Julio Reposado
Espolon Anejo
Espolon Reposado
1800 Anejo

1800 Reposado
1800 Silver

Corazon Anejo
Corazon Reposado
Corazon Blanco

Altos Reposado

o
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

8500
3200
3200
3000
7500
6500
200 / 2900
180 / 2600
160 / 2400
200 / 2800
2400
2300
160 / 2400
150 / 2000
140 / 1800
2200
2100
2000
2200



Ly

Tequila

Avion Reposado 2200
Avion Silver 2100
Heradura Plata 2000
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado 140 / 1800
Jose Cuervo Tradicional silver 130 / 1700
Jose Cuervo Reposado 130 / 1600

o
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service



Ly

Blended Whisky

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder

Chivas 12 YO

Dewar's 18 V.0

Dewar's 15 YO

Dewar's 12 V.0

Japanese Whisky

Vamazaki 12 VO

Suntory Kakubin

o
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

5500
180 / 2500
150 / 1800
160 / 2000
150 / 1800
3800
2200
150 / 1600

12000

130 / 1400



Ly

Cognac

MNMartell Cordon Blue
NMartell VSOP Red Barrell
Hennessy XO

Hennessy VSOP

Liqueurs

Jagermeister

Grand Marnier
Amaretto Dissarono
Bailey's Irish Cream Original
Kahlua

Cointreau

MMidori

Southern Comfort
Sambuca

Galliano

Nalibu Coconut
Vibe Black Tea

Vibe Exotic Lychee

Agave Spirit

Blue Agave

o
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

6000
200 / 2800
5200
210 / 3000

130 / 1600
130 / 1600
140 / 1600
120 / 1500
120 / 1500
120 / 1500
120 / 1500
120 / 1500
120 / 1500
120 / 1500
120 / 1500

1000

1000

1300



Ly

Beers

Corona 115
Hoegaarden Original 110
Hoegaarden Rosee 100
Sapporo 99
Heineken Pint 80
Guinness Imported Draught Full Pint 500 mi 120
Guinness Imported Draught Half Pint 330 ml 95
Guinness Stout 85
Guinness Smooth 85
Bintang Crystal 75
Bintang Anggur NMerah 75
Bintang Radler Lemon 70
Prost 70
Soju

Andong Strength Lychee 1100
Andong Strength Green Tea 1100
Bae Soju Original 195
Happy Soju 195
Green Grape / Lychee / Peach / Pomegranate /

Yoghurt

Jinro Soju 225

Plum / Green Grape / Peach / Strawberry

o
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service



Ly

Red Wine

Fantini Edizione Cinque
Autoctoni Farnese NV Italy

Chateau Cissac
AOC Haut Medoc 14 France

Rufino Reserva Chianti 14 Italy

1924 Cabernet Sauvignon
17 American

Vespa Il Bruno
Dei Vespa Primitivo Salento IGP 2020

Three Finger Jack Rum Barrel Aged
Red Blend 2019

Delicato 1924 Bourbon Barrel Select
Carbernet Sauvignon

Sandeman Tawny Port NIV

Rufino Chianti DOCG 19 Italy

Kim Crawford Pinot Noir
20 New Zealand

Xanadu Exmoor Cabernet
Sauvignon 18 Australia

Antigal Uno NMalbec 18 Argentina

o
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

1700

1400

1400

1200

1100

1100

1000

900

900

900

800

800



Ly

Red Wine

Jacobs Creek Shiraz
Cabernet 18 Australia

Tre Secoli Brachetto D'Acquil
DOCG DOLCE

Rosso Del Emellia Lambrusco
NV Italy

Roche MMazet Granache Medium
Sweet 20 France

Roche NMazet Merlot 19 France

Roche Mazet Cabernet
Sauvignon 19 France

Tiera Del Feugo lMerlot 17 Chile
Piccini Rosso Toscano IGT 2019

Intis Cabernet Sauvignon
20 Argentina

Chilano Cabernet Sauvignon 22 Chile

Sababay Ludisia Swueet Red 17 Ind

o
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

800

650

600

600

600

600

600

600

500

500

500



Ly

White Wine

Kim Cramford Sauvignon Blanc
21 Nlew Zealand

Giulio Cocchi Brachetto
D'Acqui NIV Italy

Xanadu Exmoor Sauvignon
Blanc 20 Australia

Little Yering Chardonnay
19 Australia

Freixenet Cava Nlevada NIV Spain

Freixenet Cordon Rosado NIV Spain

Balbi Soprani MMoscato D'Asti
21 Italy

Tre Secoli Asti DOCG Noscato

Roche NNMazet NMuscat
WVedium Sweet 21 France

Sababay Ludisia Moscato De Bali

Intis Chardonnay 20 Argentina

o
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

900

800

800

800

700

700

650

650

550

500

500



Wocktails

Tea Temptation

earl grey extrac, pineapple juice, fresh lemon,
lychee syrup, lemon sorbet

Sucker Punch

watermelon fruit, mint leaf, peach mint syrup,
fresh lemon, orange juice, kafir lime

Nlo Sleep Till Brooklyn

espresso, flower nuts syrup,
nasturtium orange water

Berry Peachy

peach fruit, strawberry fruit, fresh lime, elder
flower syrup, orange juice, cranberry juice

Smirking in Sour

orange fruit, lychee fruit, nuts banana syrup,
yogurt, fresh milk, grenadine

Pure Nojito
Kyuri, mint leaf, mint syrup, ginger root,
fresh lemon, top sprite

®
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

65

65

65

65

65

65



Ly

lced Coffee

Long Black

Cappuccino
Latte

Flavored Latte
Nocha

Caramel Machiato

Non Coffee

Ice Chocolate

Thai Tea

o
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

40
45
45
50
50
50

45
45



Ly

Tea

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Chamomile
Jasmine

Iced Tea
Iced Lemon Tea

Flavored Tea
Lychee / Peach / Mint / Strawberry

Juices

Orange
Pineapple
UWatermelon
Strawberry

Lemon Squash

o
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

35
35
35
35
30
45
45

50
50
50
50
45



Ly

Non - Alcohol

Equil Nlatural
Equil Sparkling
Coke

Diet Coke

Pokka Green Tea
Soda Water
Sprite

Tonic Water

Energy Drinks

Red Bull Energy Drink

o
D rl n ks All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

50
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